[Area 340 Sa. Ft. In The Buiding Known As *Krishna” And In 
[The Complex “Shree Shakti Destiny” And In The Society 
*Krushna Kaveri Co-Op. Hou. Soc. Lid." Survey No. 235 & 
23611, Situsted At Village-Dawals, Ta. & Dist-Thane And 

25.06.2025 
8 

Rs. 20,75,732.36/- 
(Rupees Twenty Lakh 

Seventy Five 
Thousand Seven 

Hundred Thirty Two. 
‘and Thiry Six Paisa 

Only) due as on 
24062025 Wit The Limits Of Thane Municipal Corporation, Thane. 
&NPAon |our Comers Of Said Property:- North : Open Space, South 

08.06.2025  [Kiyan Resicency, Esst : Narhari Deviopers & West  Kaveri 
Building.

[...]

HA05HLT1138164 
1. RAVINDRA LALAN GUPTA 
(Through legal hei 
(Borrower) 

ince deceased) 

Property DescribedAs: Flat No. B-302, 
Admeasruing 33.26 Sq. Mirs.. Third Floor, 

No.4 HissaNo. 5/b, Thane, -421204 
Mera GharAtNighu, Comprised On Land Survey 

Rs. 22,01,455/- (Rupees Twenty 
Two Lac One Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Five Only) (CIN - L29130MH1985PLC035747) 

DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED 

Registered Office: 136, B Wing Ansa Industial. Esate, Sakivinar Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (Eas) Mumbai- 400 072 
2. POOJA RAVINDRA GUPTA (Co-Borrower) 
House No 640 Sahaj Dharm Room No 5, Shivaji Nagar Hasan Miya Patel Marg, Navi Mumbal, Maharashtra-400709

[...]

AllThatPiece And Parcel Of The Non -agricultural 
Property DescribedAs: FlatNo 705, 7in Floor, E 
Wing, Heramb Park, Phase-Il GatNo61/2, 6313, 
63/1, GatNo76/3, Gat No63. 
-Vaiivli Tal- Ambérnath, Dist-Thane, Maharashira- 421503 

10th apr 2025 [ 15July-25 | 
Rs. 26,17,988/ - (Rupees Twenty 
Six Lac Seventeen Thousand 
Nine Hundred Eighty Eight Only) issaNo.2, Vilage 

(Co-Borrower) At Fiat No 705, E Wing, Heramb Park, Next To New Registration Office, Deepall Park, 
Badiapur West, Thane, Maharashra-421503 

Date: 20.07. 2025 _Place:- MAHARASHTRA 

2) The above resuls have been reviewed by the Audit Comitee and have been approved by the Bozrd of Directors